Agenda

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

2:40PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

_ Unlver51fy Of TWISSOUI'I !;ysfem .

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet (IFC)
April 15, 2024 | 1-4PM | Zoom

IFC Closed Session — Members Only
Shannon Jackson

President’s Session
Mun Choi

10-minute Break

Missouri Online Updates
Stephanie McClelland

Proposed Changes to Equity Resolution CRRs
Andy Hayes and Kathy Bunn

Adjourn



