

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet (IFC) April 15, 2024 | 1-4PM | Zoom

Agenda

1:00PM	IFC Closed Session – Members Only Shannon Jackson
1:30PM	President's Session Mun Choi
2:30PM	10-minute Break
2:40PM	Missouri Online Updates Stephanie McClelland
3:30PM	Proposed Changes to Equity Resolution CRRs Andy Hayes and Kathy Bunn
4:00PM	Adjourn